
World Skiing Championships VIRTUS 2024 Zakopane, POL
Super Giant Slalom - SGS - March 4,2024

Resultlist
TD VIRTUS – Riccardo de Infanti, ITA Race Directeur – Wojciech Gajewski, POL Course Setter - Martin Nesler, AUT Start: 1932m 

TD Assistant – Christian Gianese, FRA Piste – Kazimierz Korzeniowski, POL Finish: 1712m 

TD Assistant – Paula Scherl, AUT Length: 700m 

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Total Diff

     II1 Women

1 14 1633-AS-0086 DE BONA Mélanie FRA 1996 43.64

2 11 2301-AS-0126 SELZNICK Amilia USA 2007 45.97 +2.33

3 1 2181-AS-0107 BABA Tamami JPN 1990 46.81 +3.17

4 10 2143-AS-0108 PLEIKNER Julia AUT 1998 46.88 +3.24

5 8 1690-AS-0085 KADER YAVUZ Ayşe TUR 1998 47.02 +3.38

6 13 1943-AS-0100 DÜNSER Eva-Maria AUT 1998 47.71 +4.07

7 4 2246-AS-0115 AMÉEN Filippa SWE 2004 51.46 +7.82

8 15 2448-AS-0133 MICHNO Katarzyna POL 1993 54.38 +10.74

9 2 2161-AS-0109 FLYNN Laura AUS 1999 56.45 +12.81

10 5 2361-AS-0127 PATTERSON Evangeline AUS 1998 1:04.10 +20.46

11 7 2461-AS-0132 LI Samantha AUS 2007 1:04.91 +21.27

12 3 2301-AS-0122 MOULIN Charlotte USA 1992 2:47.45 +2:03.81

12 1161-AS-0083 BIESSE-FITTON India AUS 1999 DSQ

9 1946-AS-0099 BACKLUND Jina SWE 1991 DSQ

6 2461-AS-0128 WARBRICK Millie AUS 1998 DSQ

     II1 Men

1 24 2081-AS-0103 KANAZAWA Aoshi JPN 2006 40.74

2 19 1633-AS-0087 GIRARD Thomas FRA 1994 41.05 +0.31

3 22 1681-AS-0080 KIZUKI Yusuke JPN 1994 42.76 +2.02

4 27 1133-AS-0039 MAURE Antoine FRA 1994 42.77 +2.03

5 28 2401-AS-0129 ZUNICK Michael USA 1998 43.72 +2.98

6 25 1843-AS-0093 ÖLLINGER Christian AUT 1996 43.74 +3.00

7 17 2233-AS-0117 LORIN Aymeric FRA 2000 43.99 +3.25

8 23 2401-AS-0134 MULLER Tavis USA 1996 44.39 +3.65

9 20 1181-AS-0036 HIRANOI Wataru JPN 1992 44.77 +4.03

10 26 19358-AS-0095 SALMI Frans FIN 2019 46.48 +5.74

11 18 1961-AS-0101 CHERNY Alexander AUS 1997 49.09 +8.35

12 21 2246-AS-0118 ENBLOM William SWE 2004 50.10 +9.36

16 2301-AS-0120 GRAHAM Aidan USA 2003 DSQ

     II2 Women

1 37 2043-AS-0014-II2 FRIEDL Anna-Sophie AUT 1996 49.14

2 34 1943-AS-0007-II2 SCHLÖMMER Stephanie AUT 1994 51.09 +1.95

3 38 1833-AS-0004-II2 WESTERSTRAHLE Bea-Anna FIN 2018 59.90 +10.76

4 30 20420-AS-0017-II2 SAILEROVÁ Magdalena CZE 2005 1:04.60 +15.46

5 31 2248-AS-0021-II2 BAUER Agnieszka POL 1997 1:08.54 +19.40

6 29 2448-AS-0131-II2 KUBASIK Anna POL 2006 1:19.69 +30.55

36 1948-AS-0010-II2 STRAMA Patrycja POL 2001 DSQ

35 1848-AS-0003-II2 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia POL 2004 DSQ

33 2301-AS-0032-II2 SCHUELE-VAN AKEN Johanna USA 2006 DSQ

32 22359-AS-0027-II2 ANGELOVA Radena BUL 1999 DSQ

     II2 Men

1 45 1948- AS-0011-II2 WIERCIOCH Antoni POL 2004 47.71

2 41 1843-AS-0006-II2 GRAMEISER Markus AUT 1999 48.31 +0.60

3 39 1948- AS-0012-II2 ZIEBA Klemens POL 2003 49.20 +1.49

4 42 2043-AS-009-II2 STROHHÄUSL Richard AUT 2003 49.25 +1.54
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World Skiing Championships VIRTUS 2024 Zakopane, POL - Super Giant
Resultlist

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Total Diff

5 46 1843-AS-0005-II2 KONRAD Michael AUT 1998 50.19 +2.48

6 44 2248-AS-0025-II2 KRZEMIEŃ Grzegorz POL 1998 51.71 +4.00

7 43 2248-AS-0023-II2 WOLCZKO Jan POL 2007 53.79 +6.08

40 2248-AS-0022-II2 MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz POL 1998 DSQ

     II3 Women

1 49 2448-AS-0132-II3 ANDREJKO Aleksandra POL 2009 42.90

2 47 2301-AS-0033-II3 WHITEHOUSE Elizabeth USA 1998 57.03 +14.13

3 48 2390-AS-0126-II3 ZEYNEP BİNGÜL Aliye TUR 2004 59.36 +16.46

     II3 Men

1 51 2333-AS-0038-II3 BRINGDAL Axel FRA 2009 40.95

2 57 2333-AS-0039-II3 CAZORLA Ange FRA 2006 41.82 +0.87

3 55 2301-AS-0037-II3 LYONS Palmer USA 2002 42.29 +1.34

4 52 23420-AS-0034-II3 BULÍČEK Hubert CZE 2008 44.55 +3.60

5 53 2048-AS-0013-II3 FRĄCZEK Łukasz POL 1996 51.06 +10.11

6 56 2390-AS-0127-II3 MURAT BİNGÜL Muhsin TUR 2004 52.70 +11.75

7 54 2361-AS-0128-II3 JONES Charlie AUS 2004 54.28 +13.33

8 50 2448-AS-0133-II3 KAIM Jakub POL 2004 59.80 +18.85
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VIRTUS EUROPEAN WINTER GAMES, 2-8.03.2024 ZAKOPANE
Super Giant Slalom - SGS - March 4,2024

Resultlist
TD VIRTUS – Riccardo de Infanti, ITA Race Directeur – Wojciech Gajewski, POL Course Setter - Martin Nesler, AUT Start: 1932m 

TD Assistant – Christian Gianese, FRA Piste – Kazimierz Korzeniowski, POL Finish: 1712m 

TD Assistant – Paula Scherl, AUT Length: 700m 

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Total Diff

     II1 Women

1 14 1633-AS-0086 DE BONA Mélanie FRA 1996 43.64

2 10 2143-AS-0108 PLEIKNER Julia AUT 1998 46.88 +3.24

3 8 1690-AS-0085 KADER YAVUZ Ayşe TUR 1998 47.02 +3.38

4 13 1943-AS-0100 DÜNSER Eva-Maria AUT 1998 47.71 +4.07

5 4 2246-AS-0115 AMÉEN Filippa SWE 2004 51.46 +7.82

6 15 2448-AS-0133 MICHNO Katarzyna POL 1993 54.38 +10.74

9 1946-AS-0099 BACKLUND Jina SWE 1991 DSQ

     II1 Men

1 19 1633-AS-0087 GIRARD Thomas FRA 1994 41.05

2 27 1133-AS-0039 MAURE Antoine FRA 1994 42.77 +1.72

3 25 1843-AS-0093 ÖLLINGER Christian AUT 1996 43.74 +2.69

4 17 2233-AS-0117 LORIN Aymeric FRA 2000 43.99 +2.94

5 26 19358-AS-0095 SALMI Frans FIN 2019 46.48 +5.43

6 21 2246-AS-0118 ENBLOM William SWE 2004 50.10 +9.05

     II2 Women

1 37 2043-AS-0014-II2 FRIEDL Anna-Sophie AUT 1996 49.14

2 34 1943-AS-0007-II2 SCHLÖMMER Stephanie AUT 1994 51.09 +1.95

3 38 1833-AS-0004-II2 WESTERSTRAHLE Bea-Anna FIN 2018 59.90 +10.76

4 30 20420-AS-0017-II2 SAILEROVÁ Magdalena CZE 2005 1:04.60 +15.46

5 31 2248-AS-0021-II2 BAUER Agnieszka POL 1997 1:08.54 +19.40

6 29 2448-AS-0131-II2 KUBASIK Anna POL 2006 1:19.69 +30.55

36 1948-AS-0010-II2 STRAMA Patrycja POL 2001 DSQ

35 1848-AS-0003-II2 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia POL 2004 DSQ

32 22359-AS-0027-II2 ANGELOVA Radena BUL 1999 DSQ

     II2 Men

1 45 1948- AS-0011-II2 WIERCIOCH Antoni POL 2004 47.71

2 41 1843-AS-0006-II2 GRAMEISER Markus AUT 1999 48.31 +0.60

3 39 1948- AS-0012-II2 ZIEBA Klemens POL 2003 49.20 +1.49

4 42 2043-AS-009-II2 STROHHÄUSL Richard AUT 2003 49.25 +1.54

5 46 1843-AS-0005-II2 KONRAD Michael AUT 1998 50.19 +2.48

6 44 2248-AS-0025-II2 KRZEMIEŃ Grzegorz POL 1998 51.71 +4.00

7 43 2248-AS-0023-II2 WOLCZKO Jan POL 2007 53.79 +6.08

40 2248-AS-0022-II2 MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz POL 1998 DSQ

     II3 Women

1 49 2448-AS-0132-II3 ANDREJKO Aleksandra POL 2009 42.90

2 48 2390-AS-0126-II3 ZEYNEP BİNGÜL Aliye TUR 2004 59.36 +16.46

     II3 Men

1 51 2333-AS-0038-II3 BRINGDAL Axel FRA 2009 40.95

2 57 2333-AS-0039-II3 CAZORLA Ange FRA 2006 41.82 +0.87

3 52 23420-AS-0034-II3 BULÍČEK Hubert CZE 2008 44.55 +3.60

4 53 2048-AS-0013-II3 FRĄCZEK Łukasz POL 1996 51.06 +10.11

5 56 2390-AS-0127-II3 MURAT BİNGÜL Muhsin TUR 2004 52.70 +11.75

6 50 2448-AS-0133-II3 KAIM Jakub POL 2004 59.80 +18.85
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World Skiing Championships VIRTUS 2024 Zakopane, POL
Slalom - SL - March 5,2024

Resultlist
TD VIRTUS – Riccardo de Infanti, ITA Race Directeur – Wojciech Gajewski, POL Course  Setter  I - GOUNON REMY (FRA) Start: 1945m 

TD Assistant – Christian Gianese, FRA Piste – Kazimierz Korzeniowski, POL Course  Setter II - GOUNON REMY (FRA) Finish: 1820m 

TD Assistant – Paula Scherl, AUT Length: 300m 

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     II1 Women

1 9 1943-AS-0100 DÜNSER Eva-Maria AUT 1998 42.47 42.29 1:24.76

2 5 1633-AS-0086 DE BONA Mélanie FRA 1996 42.79 43.26 1:26.05 +1.29

3 6 2301-AS-0126 SELZNICK Amilia USA 2007 42.85 44.11 1:26.96 +2.20

4 3 2246-AS-0115 AMÉEN Filippa SWE 2004 48.32 51.91 1:40.23 +15.47

5 8 2143-AS-0108 PLEIKNER Julia AUT 1998 49.52 52.06 1:41.58 +16.82

6 2 1946-AS-0099 BACKLUND Jina SWE 1991 51.00 52.28 1:43.28 +18.52

7 4 2181-AS-0107 BABA Tamami JPN 1990 49.14 57.71 1:46.85 +22.09

11 2161-AS-0109 FLYNN Laura AUS 1999 59.49 DSQ 59.49

10 1161-AS-0083 BIESSE-FITTON India AUS 1999 1:01.49 DSQ 1:01.49

12 2301-AS-0122 MOULIN Charlotte USA 1992 DNS

7 1690-AS-0085 KADER YAVUZ Ayşe TUR 1998 DSQ

1 2448-AS-0133 MICHNO Katarzyna POL 1993 DSQ

     II1 Men

1 16 1633-AS-0087 GIRARD Thomas FRA 1994 36.03 38.07 1:14.10

2 17 1133-AS-0039 MAURE Antoine FRA 1994 38.17 38.98 1:17.15 +3.05

3 25 2081-AS-0103 KANAZAWA Aoshi JPN 2006 38.45 38.71 1:17.16 +3.06

4 20 2233-AS-0117 LORIN Aymeric FRA 2000 41.80 37.23 1:19.03 +4.93

5 19 1843-AS-0093 ÖLLINGER Christian AUT 1996 39.11 40.34 1:19.45 +5.35

6 18 1181-AS-0036 HIRANOI Wataru JPN 1992 41.15 42.51 1:23.66 +9.56

7 24 19358-AS-0095 SALMI Frans FIN 2019 49.25 47.63 1:36.88 +22.78

8 22 2301-AS-0120 GRAHAM Aidan USA 2003 1:01.40 1:00.76 2:02.16 +48.06

21 1681-AS-0080 KIZUKI Yusuke JPN 1994 40.92 DNF 40.92

23 2401-AS-0129 ZUNICK Michael USA 1998 DSQ

14 2246-AS-0118 ENBLOM William SWE 2004 DSQ

13 2401-AS-0134 MULLER Tavis USA 1996 DSQ

     II2 Women

1 35 1943-AS-0007-II2 SCHLÖMMER Stephanie AUT 1994 54.93 52.84 1:47.77

2 30 1833-AS-0004-II2 WESTERSTRAHLE Bea-Anna FIN 2018 1:02.59 1:04.03 2:06.62 +18.85

3 33 2301-AS-0032-II2 SCHUELE-VAN AKEN Johanna USA 2006 1:09.23 1:09.34 2:18.57 +30.80

4 26 1948-AS-0010-II2 STRAMA Patrycja POL 2001 1:52.28 1:45.24 3:37.52 +1:49.75

34 2043-AS-0014-II2 FRIEDL Anna-Sophie AUT 1996 DSQ

32 2448-AS-0131-II2 KUBASIK Anna POL 2006 DNF

31 1848-AS-0003-II2 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia POL 2004 DSQ

29 2248-AS-0021-II2 BAUER Agnieszka POL 1997 DSQ

28 20420-AS-0017-II2 SAILEROVÁ Magdalena CZE 2005 DNF

27 22359-AS-0027-II2 ANGELOVA Radena BUL 1999 DSQ

     II2 Men

1 38 1948- AS-0011-II2 WIERCIOCH Antoni POL 2004 50.98 47.19 1:38.17

2 43 1843-AS-0005-II2 KONRAD Michael AUT 1998 50.84 48.11 1:38.95 +0.78

3 41 1843-AS-0006-II2 GRAMEISER Markus AUT 1999 52.87 47.77 1:40.64 +2.47

4 36 2248-AS-0025-II2 KRZEMIEŃ Grzegorz POL 1998 55.31 53.70 1:49.01 +10.84

5 39 2248-AS-0022-II2 MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz POL 1998 1:00.84 57.05 1:57.89 +19.72

42 1948- AS-0012-II2 ZIEBA Klemens POL 2003 DSQ

40 2248-AS-0023-II2 WOLCZKO Jan POL 2007 DSQ

37 2043-AS-009-II2 STROHHÄUSL Richard AUT 2003 DSQ
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World Skiing Championships VIRTUS 2024 Zakopane, POL - Slalom - SL -
Resultlist

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     II3 Women

1 45 2448-AS-0132-II3 ANDREJKO Aleksandra POL 2009 40.01 48.39 1:28.40

2 44 2301-AS-0033-II3 WHITEHOUSE Elizabeth USA 1998 1:11.66 58.43 2:10.09 +41.69

3 46 2390-AS-0126-II3 ZEYNEP BİNGÜL Aliye TUR 2004 1:24.86 1:04.88 2:29.74 +1:01.34

     II3 Men

1 51 2333-AS-0039-II3 CAZORLA Ange FRA 2006 37.20 45.15 1:22.35

2 49 2333-AS-0038-II3 BRINGDAL Axel FRA 2009 38.90 44.01 1:22.91 +0.56

3 48 23420-AS-0034-II3 BULÍČEK Hubert CZE 2008 44.39 42.94 1:27.33 +4.98

4 50 2301-AS-0037-II3 LYONS Palmer USA 2002 43.65 43.99 1:27.64 +5.29

5 47 2390-AS-0127-II3 MURAT BİNGÜL Muhsin TUR 2004 51.77 49.05 1:40.82 +18.47

6 52 2048-AS-0013-II3 FRĄCZEK Łukasz POL 1996 54.24 53.45 1:47.69 +25.34

7 53 2448-AS-0133-II3 KAIM Jakub POL 2004 1:05.56 59.73 2:05.29 +42.94

2024-03-05 - 14:23:44
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VIRTUS EUROPEAN WINTER GAMES, 2-8.03.2024 ZAKOPANE
Slalom - SL - March 5,2024

Resultlist
TD VIRTUS – Riccardo de Infanti, ITA Race Directeur – Wojciech Gajewski, POL Course  Setter  I - GOUNON REMY (FRA) Start: 1945m 

TD Assistant – Christian Gianese, FRA Piste – Kazimierz Korzeniowski, POL Course  Setter II - GOUNON REMY (FRA) Finish: 1820m 

TD Assistant – Paula Scherl, AUT Length: 300m 

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     II1 Women

1 9 1943-AS-0100 DÜNSER Eva-Maria AUT 1998 42.47 42.29 1:24.76

2 5 1633-AS-0086 DE BONA Mélanie FRA 1996 42.79 43.26 1:26.05 +1.29

3 3 2246-AS-0115 AMÉEN Filippa SWE 2004 48.32 51.91 1:40.23 +15.47

4 8 2143-AS-0108 PLEIKNER Julia AUT 1998 49.52 52.06 1:41.58 +16.82

5 2 1946-AS-0099 BACKLUND Jina SWE 1991 51.00 52.28 1:43.28 +18.52

7 1690-AS-0085 KADER YAVUZ Ayşe TUR 1998 DSQ

1 2448-AS-0133 MICHNO Katarzyna POL 1993 DSQ

     II1 Men

1 16 1633-AS-0087 GIRARD Thomas FRA 1994 36.03 38.07 1:14.10

2 17 1133-AS-0039 MAURE Antoine FRA 1994 38.17 38.98 1:17.15 +3.05

3 20 2233-AS-0117 LORIN Aymeric FRA 2000 41.80 37.23 1:19.03 +4.93

4 19 1843-AS-0093 ÖLLINGER Christian AUT 1996 39.11 40.34 1:19.45 +5.35

5 24 19358-AS-0095 SALMI Frans FIN 2019 49.25 47.63 1:36.88 +22.78

14 2246-AS-0118 ENBLOM William SWE 2004 DSQ

     II2 Women

1 35 1943-AS-0007-II2 SCHLÖMMER Stephanie AUT 1994 54.93 52.84 1:47.77

2 30 1833-AS-0004-II2 WESTERSTRAHLE Bea-Anna FIN 2018 1:02.59 1:04.03 2:06.62 +18.85

3 26 1948-AS-0010-II2 STRAMA Patrycja POL 2001 1:52.28 1:45.24 3:37.52 +1:49.75

34 2043-AS-0014-II2 FRIEDL Anna-Sophie AUT 1996 DSQ

32 2448-AS-0131-II2 KUBASIK Anna POL 2006 DNF

31 1848-AS-0003-II2 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia POL 2004 DSQ

29 2248-AS-0021-II2 BAUER Agnieszka POL 1997 DSQ

28 20420-AS-0017-II2 SAILEROVÁ Magdalena CZE 2005 DNF

27 22359-AS-0027-II2 ANGELOVA Radena BUL 1999 DSQ

     II2 Men

1 38 1948- AS-0011-II2 WIERCIOCH Antoni POL 2004 50.98 47.19 1:38.17

2 43 1843-AS-0005-II2 KONRAD Michael AUT 1998 50.84 48.11 1:38.95 +0.78

3 41 1843-AS-0006-II2 GRAMEISER Markus AUT 1999 52.87 47.77 1:40.64 +2.47

4 36 2248-AS-0025-II2 KRZEMIEŃ Grzegorz POL 1998 55.31 53.70 1:49.01 +10.84

5 39 2248-AS-0022-II2 MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz POL 1998 1:00.84 57.05 1:57.89 +19.72

42 1948- AS-0012-II2 ZIEBA Klemens POL 2003 DSQ

40 2248-AS-0023-II2 WOLCZKO Jan POL 2007 DSQ

37 2043-AS-009-II2 STROHHÄUSL Richard AUT 2003 DSQ

     II3 Women

1 45 2448-AS-0132-II3 ANDREJKO Aleksandra POL 2009 40.01 48.39 1:28.40

2 46 2390-AS-0126-II3 ZEYNEP BİNGÜL Aliye TUR 2004 1:24.86 1:04.88 2:29.74 +1:01.34

     II3 Men

1 51 2333-AS-0039-II3 CAZORLA Ange FRA 2006 37.20 45.15 1:22.35

2 49 2333-AS-0038-II3 BRINGDAL Axel FRA 2009 38.90 44.01 1:22.91 +0.56

3 48 23420-AS-0034-II3 BULÍČEK Hubert CZE 2008 44.39 42.94 1:27.33 +4.98

4 47 2390-AS-0127-II3 MURAT BİNGÜL Muhsin TUR 2004 51.77 49.05 1:40.82 +18.47

5 52 2048-AS-0013-II3 FRĄCZEK Łukasz POL 1996 54.24 53.45 1:47.69 +25.34

6 53 2448-AS-0133-II3 KAIM Jakub POL 2004 1:05.56 59.73 2:05.29 +42.94

2024-03-05 - 14:26:41
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World Skiing Championships VIRTUS 2024 Zakopane, POL
Giant Slalom - GS - March 6,2024

Resultlist
TD VIRTUS – Riccardo de Infanti, ITA Race Directeur – Wojciech Gajewski, PO Course Setter I - MAŁGORZATA Start: 1932m 

TD Assistant – Christian Gianese, FRA Piste – Kazimierz Korzeniowski, POL TLAŁKA-DŁUGOSZ (POL) Finish: 1712m 

TD Assistant – Paula Scherl, AUT Course Setter II - MARTIN NESSLER (AUT)Length: 700m 

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     II1 Women

1 15 1633-AS-0086 DE BONA Mélanie FRA 1996 49.75 51.79 1:41.54

2 14 2301-AS-0126 SELZNICK Amilia USA 2007 50.62 52.08 1:42.70 +1.16

3 2 1943-AS-0100 DÜNSER Eva-Maria AUT 1998 51.25 55.01 1:46.26 +4.72

4 6 2143-AS-0108 PLEIKNER Julia AUT 1998 54.60 58.54 1:53.14 +11.60

5 12 1690-AS-0085 KADER YAVUZ Ayşe TUR 1998 56.09 59.35 1:55.44 +13.90

6 11 1946-AS-0099 BACKLUND Jina SWE 1991 56.58 59.53 1:56.11 +14.57

7 9 2246-AS-0115 AMÉEN Filippa SWE 2004 55.71 1:02.70 1:58.41 +16.87

8 3 1161-AS-0083 BIESSE-FITTON India AUS 1999 59.90 59.15 1:59.05 +17.51

9 8 2161-AS-0109 FLYNN Laura AUS 1999 59.82 1:03.63 2:03.45 +21.91

10 10 2461-AS-0128 WARBRICK Millie AUS 1998 1:02.55 1:02.52 2:05.07 +23.53

11 7 2461-AS-0132 LI Samantha AUS 2007 1:09.24 1:09.15 2:18.39 +36.85

12 13 2361-AS-0127 PATTERSON Evangeline AUS 1998 1:09.85 1:09.61 2:19.46 +37.92

5 2448-AS-0133 MICHNO Katarzyna POL 1993 1:00.74 DNF 1:00.74

1 2301-AS-0122 MOULIN Charlotte USA 1992 2:45.75 DSQ 2:45.75

4 2181-AS-0107 BABA Tamami JPN 1990 DSQ

     II1 Men

1 20 1633-AS-0087 GIRARD Thomas FRA 1994 46.68 48.25 1:34.93

2 19 1133-AS-0039 MAURE Antoine FRA 1994 47.55 50.22 1:37.77 +2.84

3 22 1843-AS-0093 ÖLLINGER Christian AUT 1996 49.69 51.33 1:41.02 +6.09

4 16 1181-AS-0036 HIRANOI Wataru JPN 1992 48.24 53.32 1:41.56 +6.63

5 28 2233-AS-0117 LORIN Aymeric FRA 2000 50.54 51.55 1:42.09 +7.16

6 21 2401-AS-0134 MULLER Tavis USA 1996 53.41 58.13 1:51.54 +16.61

7 17 2246-AS-0118 ENBLOM William SWE 2004 53.53 58.26 1:51.79 +16.86

8 23 19358-AS-0095 SALMI Frans FIN 2019 55.31 58.89 1:54.20 +19.27

9 18 1961-AS-0101 CHERNY Alexander AUS 1997 58.28 1:02.62 2:00.90 +25.97

10 25 2301-AS-0120 GRAHAM Aidan USA 2003 1:06.69 1:06.31 2:13.00 +38.07

24 2081-AS-0103 KANAZAWA Aoshi JPN 2006 47.37 DNF 47.37

27 1681-AS-0080 KIZUKI Yusuke JPN 1994 49.64 DNF 49.64

26 2401-AS-0129 ZUNICK Michael USA 1998 DSQ

     II2 Women

1 35 2043-AS-0014-II2 FRIEDL Anna-Sophie AUT 1996 56.46 59.23 1:55.69

2 31 1943-AS-0007-II2 SCHLÖMMER Stephanie AUT 1994 59.73 1:06.87 2:06.60 +10.91

3 36 1833-AS-0004-II2 WESTERSTRAHLE Bea-Anna FIN 2018 1:07.36 1:15.17 2:22.53 +26.84

4 34 1848-AS-0003-II2 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia POL 2004 1:06.38 1:20.28 2:26.66 +30.97

5 29 20420-AS-0017-II2 SAILEROVÁ Magdalena CZE 2005 1:08.37 1:21.71 2:30.08 +34.39

6 37 1948-AS-0010-II2 STRAMA Patrycja POL 2001 1:18.16 1:31.38 2:49.54 +53.85

7 30 2301-AS-0032-II2 SCHUELE-VAN AKEN Johanna USA 2006 1:15.34 1:40.38 2:55.72 +1:00.03

8 32 22359-AS-0027-II2 ANGELOVA Radena BUL 1999 1:37.68 1:39.48 3:17.16 +1:21.47

38 2248-AS-0021-II2 BAUER Agnieszka POL 1997 1:17.07 DSQ 1:17.07

33 2448-AS-0131-II2 KUBASIK Anna POL 2006 DSQ

     II2 Men

1 45 1948- AS-0011-II2 WIERCIOCH Antoni POL 2004 53.36 57.63 1:50.99

2 39 1843-AS-0005-II2 KONRAD Michael AUT 1998 55.72 1:00.27 1:55.99 +5.00

3 46 1843-AS-0006-II2 GRAMEISER Markus AUT 1999 56.23 1:00.65 1:56.88 +5.89

4 43 2043-AS-009-II2 STROHHÄUSL Richard AUT 2003 56.56 1:00.51 1:57.07 +6.08

2024-03-06 - 13:56:41
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World Skiing Championships VIRTUS 2024 Zakopane, POL - Giant Slalom
Resultlist

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

5 42 1948- AS-0012-II2 ZIEBA Klemens POL 2003 1:01.10 1:01.25 2:02.35 +11.36

6 44 2248-AS-0025-II2 KRZEMIEŃ Grzegorz POL 1998 59.18 1:05.43 2:04.61 +13.62

7 40 2248-AS-0023-II2 WOLCZKO Jan POL 2007 59.90 1:09.48 2:09.38 +18.39

8 41 2248-AS-0022-II2 MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz POL 1998 1:04.01 2:32.00 3:36.01 +1:45.02

     II3 Women

1 47 2448-AS-0132-II3 ANDREJKO Aleksandra POL 2009 51.34 52.13 1:43.47

2 48 2390-AS-0126-II3 ZEYNEP BİNGÜL Aliye TUR 2004 1:05.77 1:12.91 2:18.68 +35.21

49 2301-AS-0033-II3 WHITEHOUSE Elizabeth USA 1998 1:06.26 DSQ 1:06.26

     II3 Men

1 52 2333-AS-0038-II3 BRINGDAL Axel FRA 2009 46.02 48.19 1:34.21

2 51 2333-AS-0039-II3 CAZORLA Ange FRA 2006 50.04 50.96 1:41.00 +6.79

3 54 2301-AS-0037-II3 LYONS Palmer USA 2002 50.49 54.09 1:44.58 +10.37

4 56 23420-AS-0034-II3 BULÍČEK Hubert CZE 2008 53.38 54.42 1:47.80 +13.59

5 53 2390-AS-0127-II3 MURAT BİNGÜL Muhsin TUR 2004 56.11 1:00.76 1:56.87 +22.66

6 57 2048-AS-0013-II3 FRĄCZEK Łukasz POL 1996 1:00.56 1:02.83 2:03.39 +29.18

7 50 2361-AS-0128-II3 JONES Charlie AUS 2004 1:01.98 1:04.03 2:06.01 +31.80

8 55 2448-AS-0133-II3 KAIM Jakub POL 2004 1:07.72 1:14.49 2:22.21 +48.00

2024-03-06 - 13:56:41
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VIRTUS EUROPEAN WINTER GAMES, 2-8.03.2024 ZAKOPANE
Giant Slalom - GS - March 6,2024

Resultlist
TD VIRTUS – Riccardo de Infanti, ITA Race Directeur – Wojciech Gajewski, PO Course Setter I - MAŁGORZATA Start: 1932m 

TD Assistant – Christian Gianese, FRA Piste – Kazimierz Korzeniowski, POL TLAŁKA-DŁUGOSZ (POL) Finish: 1712m 

TD Assistant – Paula Scherl, AUT Course Setter II - MARTIN NESSLER (AUT)Length: 700m 

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     II1 Women

1 15 1633-AS-0086 DE BONA Mélanie FRA 1996 49.75 51.79 1:41.54

2 2 1943-AS-0100 DÜNSER Eva-Maria AUT 1998 51.25 55.01 1:46.26 +4.72

3 6 2143-AS-0108 PLEIKNER Julia AUT 1998 54.60 58.54 1:53.14 +11.60

4 12 1690-AS-0085 KADER YAVUZ Ayşe TUR 1998 56.09 59.35 1:55.44 +13.90

5 11 1946-AS-0099 BACKLUND Jina SWE 1991 56.58 59.53 1:56.11 +14.57

6 9 2246-AS-0115 AMÉEN Filippa SWE 2004 55.71 1:02.70 1:58.41 +16.87

5 2448-AS-0133 MICHNO Katarzyna POL 1993 1:00.74 DNF 1:00.74

     II1 Men

1 20 1633-AS-0087 GIRARD Thomas FRA 1994 46.68 48.25 1:34.93

2 19 1133-AS-0039 MAURE Antoine FRA 1994 47.55 50.22 1:37.77 +2.84

3 22 1843-AS-0093 ÖLLINGER Christian AUT 1996 49.69 51.33 1:41.02 +6.09

4 28 2233-AS-0117 LORIN Aymeric FRA 2000 50.54 51.55 1:42.09 +7.16

5 17 2246-AS-0118 ENBLOM William SWE 2004 53.53 58.26 1:51.79 +16.86

6 23 19358-AS-0095 SALMI Frans FIN 2019 55.31 58.89 1:54.20 +19.27

     II2 Women

1 35 2043-AS-0014-II2 FRIEDL Anna-Sophie AUT 1996 56.46 59.23 1:55.69

2 31 1943-AS-0007-II2 SCHLÖMMER Stephanie AUT 1994 59.73 1:06.87 2:06.60 +10.91

3 36 1833-AS-0004-II2 WESTERSTRAHLE Bea-Anna FIN 2018 1:07.36 1:15.17 2:22.53 +26.84

4 34 1848-AS-0003-II2 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia POL 2004 1:06.38 1:20.28 2:26.66 +30.97

5 29 20420-AS-0017-II2 SAILEROVÁ Magdalena CZE 2005 1:08.37 1:21.71 2:30.08 +34.39

6 37 1948-AS-0010-II2 STRAMA Patrycja POL 2001 1:18.16 1:31.38 2:49.54 +53.85

7 32 22359-AS-0027-II2 ANGELOVA Radena BUL 1999 1:37.68 1:39.48 3:17.16 +1:21.47

38 2248-AS-0021-II2 BAUER Agnieszka POL 1997 1:17.07 DSQ 1:17.07

33 2448-AS-0131-II2 KUBASIK Anna POL 2006 DSQ

     II2 Men

1 45 1948- AS-0011-II2 WIERCIOCH Antoni POL 2004 53.36 57.63 1:50.99

2 39 1843-AS-0005-II2 KONRAD Michael AUT 1998 55.72 1:00.27 1:55.99 +5.00

3 46 1843-AS-0006-II2 GRAMEISER Markus AUT 1999 56.23 1:00.65 1:56.88 +5.89

4 43 2043-AS-009-II2 STROHHÄUSL Richard AUT 2003 56.56 1:00.51 1:57.07 +6.08

5 42 1948- AS-0012-II2 ZIEBA Klemens POL 2003 1:01.10 1:01.25 2:02.35 +11.36

6 44 2248-AS-0025-II2 KRZEMIEŃ Grzegorz POL 1998 59.18 1:05.43 2:04.61 +13.62

7 40 2248-AS-0023-II2 WOLCZKO Jan POL 2007 59.90 1:09.48 2:09.38 +18.39

8 41 2248-AS-0022-II2 MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz POL 1998 1:04.01 2:32.00 3:36.01 +1:45.02

     II3 Women

1 47 2448-AS-0132-II3 ANDREJKO Aleksandra POL 2009 51.34 52.13 1:43.47

2 48 2390-AS-0126-II3 ZEYNEP BİNGÜL Aliye TUR 2004 1:05.77 1:12.91 2:18.68 +35.21

     II3 Men

1 52 2333-AS-0038-II3 BRINGDAL Axel FRA 2009 46.02 48.19 1:34.21

2 51 2333-AS-0039-II3 CAZORLA Ange FRA 2006 50.04 50.96 1:41.00 +6.79

3 56 23420-AS-0034-II3 BULÍČEK Hubert CZE 2008 53.38 54.42 1:47.80 +13.59

4 53 2390-AS-0127-II3 MURAT BİNGÜL Muhsin TUR 2004 56.11 1:00.76 1:56.87 +22.66

5 57 2048-AS-0013-II3 FRĄCZEK Łukasz POL 1996 1:00.56 1:02.83 2:03.39 +29.18

6 55 2448-AS-0133-II3 KAIM Jakub POL 2004 1:07.72 1:14.49 2:22.21 +48.00

2024-03-06 - 13:59:33
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World Skiing Championships VIRTUS 2024 Zakopane, POL
Alpine Combined - March 7,2024

Resultlist
TD VIRTUS – Riccardo de Infanti, ITA Race Directeur – Wojciech Gajewski, PO Course Setter  SGS Start: m 

TD Assistant – Christian Gianese, FRA Piste – Kazimierz Korzeniowski, POL - MARTIN NESLER  (AUT) Finish: m 

TD Assistant – Paula Scherl, AUT Course Setter  SL Length: m 

- GOUNON REMY (FRA) 

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     II1 Women

1 9 1633-AS-0086 DE BONA Mélanie FRA 1996 43.64 42.79 1:26.43

2 1 2301-AS-0126 SELZNICK Amilia USA 2007 45.97 42.85 1:28.82 +2.39

3 5 1943-AS-0100 DÜNSER Eva-Maria AUT 1998 47.71 42.47 1:30.18 +3.75

4 8 2181-AS-0107 BABA Tamami JPN 1990 46.81 49.14 1:35.95 +9.52

5 10 2143-AS-0108 PLEIKNER Julia AUT 1998 46.88 49.52 1:36.40 +9.97

6 7 2246-AS-0115 AMÉEN Filippa SWE 2004 51.46 48.32 1:39.78 +13.35

7 4 2161-AS-0109 FLYNN Laura AUS 1999 56.45 59.49 1:55.94 +29.51

2 1690-AS-0085 KADER YAVUZ Ayşe TUR 1998 47.02 DSQ 47.02

11 1946-AS-0099 BACKLUND Jina SWE 1991 DSQ 51.00 51.00

56 2448-AS-0133 MICHNO Katarzyna POL 1993 54.38 DSQ 54.38

6 1161-AS-0083 BIESSE-FITTON India AUS 1999 DSQ 1:01.49 1:01.49

12 2361-AS-0127 PATTERSON Evangeline AUS 1998 1:04.10 DNS 1:04.10

3 2461-AS-0132 LI Samantha AUS 2007 1:04.91 DNS 1:04.91

13 2301-AS-0122 MOULIN Charlotte USA 1992 2:47.45 DNS 2:47.45

57 2461-AS-0128 WARBRICK Millie AUS 1998 DSQ DNS

     II1 Men

1 22 1633-AS-0087 GIRARD Thomas FRA 1994 41.05 36.03 1:17.08

2 18 2081-AS-0103 KANAZAWA Aoshi JPN 2006 40.74 38.45 1:19.19 +2.11

3 23 1133-AS-0039 MAURE Antoine FRA 1994 42.77 38.17 1:20.94 +3.86

4 14 1843-AS-0093 ÖLLINGER Christian AUT 1996 43.74 39.11 1:22.85 +5.77

5 17 1681-AS-0080 KIZUKI Yusuke JPN 1994 42.76 40.92 1:23.68 +6.60

6 24 2233-AS-0117 LORIN Aymeric FRA 2000 43.99 41.80 1:25.79 +8.71

7 16 1181-AS-0036 HIRANOI Wataru JPN 1992 44.77 41.15 1:25.92 +8.84

8 15 19358-AS-0095 SALMI Frans FIN 2019 46.48 49.25 1:35.73 +18.65

19 2401-AS-0129 ZUNICK Michael USA 1998 43.72 DSQ 43.72

20 2401-AS-0134 MULLER Tavis USA 1996 44.39 DSQ 44.39

26 1961-AS-0101 CHERNY Alexander AUS 1997 49.09 DNS 49.09

21 2246-AS-0118 ENBLOM William SWE 2004 50.10 DSQ 50.10

25 2301-AS-0120 GRAHAM Aidan USA 2003 DSQ 1:01.40 1:01.40

     II2 Women

1 30 1943-AS-0007-II2 SCHLÖMMER Stephanie AUT 1994 51.09 54.93 1:46.02

2 27 1833-AS-0004-II2 WESTERSTRAHLE Bea-Anna FIN 2018 59.90 1:02.59 2:02.49 +16.47

36 2043-AS-0014-II2 FRIEDL Anna-Sophie AUT 1996 49.14 DSQ 49.14

34 20420-AS-0017-II2 SAILEROVÁ Magdalena CZE 2005 1:04.60 DNF 1:04.60

28 2248-AS-0021-II2 BAUER Agnieszka POL 1997 1:08.54 DSQ 1:08.54

35 2301-AS-0032-II2 SCHUELE-VAN AKEN Johanna USA 2006 DSQ 1:09.23 1:09.23

29 2448-AS-0131-II2 KUBASIK Anna POL 2006 1:19.69 DNF 1:19.69

33 1948-AS-0010-II2 STRAMA Patrycja POL 2001 DSQ 1:52.28 1:52.28

32 22359-AS-0027-II2 ANGELOVA Radena BUL 1999 DSQ DSQ

31 1848-AS-0003-II2 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia POL 2004 DSQ DSQ

     II2 Men

1 38 1948- AS-0011-II2 WIERCIOCH Antoni POL 2004 47.71 50.98 1:38.69

2 39 1843-AS-0005-II2 KONRAD Michael AUT 1998 50.19 50.84 1:41.03 +2.34

3 41 1843-AS-0006-II2 GRAMEISER Markus AUT 1999 48.31 52.87 1:41.18 +2.49

2024-03-07 - 15:04:32
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World Skiing Championships VIRTUS 2024 Zakopane, POL - Alpine Combi
Resultlist

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

4 40 2248-AS-0025-II2 KRZEMIEŃ Grzegorz POL 1998 51.71 55.31 1:47.02 +8.33

37 1948- AS-0012-II2 ZIEBA Klemens POL 2003 49.20 DSQ 49.20

43 2043-AS-009-II2 STROHHÄUSL Richard AUT 2003 49.25 DSQ 49.25

42 2248-AS-0023-II2 WOLCZKO Jan POL 2007 53.79 DSQ 53.79

44 2248-AS-0022-II2 MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz POL 1998 DSQ 1:00.84 1:00.84

     II3 Women

1 46 2448-AS-0132-II3 ANDREJKO Aleksandra POL 2009 42.90 40.01 1:22.91

2 45 2301-AS-0033-II3 WHITEHOUSE Elizabeth USA 1998 57.03 1:11.66 2:08.69 +45.78

3 47 2390-AS-0126-II3 ZEYNEP BİNGÜL Aliye TUR 2004 59.36 1:24.86 2:24.22 +1:01.31

     II3 Men

1 53 2333-AS-0039-II3 CAZORLA Ange FRA 2006 41.82 37.20 1:19.02

2 52 2333-AS-0038-II3 BRINGDAL Axel FRA 2009 40.95 38.90 1:19.85 +0.83

3 55 2301-AS-0037-II3 LYONS Palmer USA 2002 42.29 43.65 1:25.94 +6.92

4 54 23420-AS-0034-II3 BULÍČEK Hubert CZE 2008 44.55 44.39 1:28.94 +9.92

5 49 2390-AS-0127-II3 MURAT BİNGÜL Muhsin TUR 2004 52.70 51.77 1:44.47 +25.45

6 48 2048-AS-0013-II3 FRĄCZEK Łukasz POL 1996 51.06 54.24 1:45.30 +26.28

7 50 2448-AS-0133-II3 KAIM Jakub POL 2004 59.80 1:05.56 2:05.36 +46.34

51 2361-AS-0128-II3 JONES Charlie AUS 2004 54.28 DNS 54.28

2024-03-07 - 15:04:32
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World Skiing Championships VIRTUS 2024 Zakopane, POL
Alpine Combined - March 7,2024

Resultlist
TD VIRTUS – Riccardo de Infanti, ITA Race Directeur – Wojciech Gajewski, PO Course Setter  SGS Start: m 

TD Assistant – Christian Gianese, FRA Piste – Kazimierz Korzeniowski, POL - MARTIN NESLER  (AUT) Finish: m 

TD Assistant – Paula Scherl, AUT Course Setter  SL Length: m 

- GOUNON REMY (FRA) 

# Bib Code Name Nation Year Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     II1 Women

1 9 1633-AS-0086 DE BONA Mélanie FRA 1996 43.64 42.79 1:26.43

2 5 1943-AS-0100 DÜNSER Eva-Maria AUT 1998 47.71 42.47 1:30.18 +3.75

3 10 2143-AS-0108 PLEIKNER Julia AUT 1998 46.88 49.52 1:36.40 +9.97

4 7 2246-AS-0115 AMÉEN Filippa SWE 2004 51.46 48.32 1:39.78 +13.35

2 1690-AS-0085 KADER YAVUZ Ayşe TUR 1998 47.02 DSQ 47.02

11 1946-AS-0099 BACKLUND Jina SWE 1991 DSQ 51.00 51.00

56 2448-AS-0133 MICHNO Katarzyna POL 1993 54.38 DSQ 54.38

     II1 Men

1 22 1633-AS-0087 GIRARD Thomas FRA 1994 41.05 36.03 1:17.08

2 23 1133-AS-0039 MAURE Antoine FRA 1994 42.77 38.17 1:20.94 +3.86

3 14 1843-AS-0093 ÖLLINGER Christian AUT 1996 43.74 39.11 1:22.85 +5.77

4 24 2233-AS-0117 LORIN Aymeric FRA 2000 43.99 41.80 1:25.79 +8.71

5 15 19358-AS-0095 SALMI Frans FIN 2019 46.48 49.25 1:35.73 +18.65

21 2246-AS-0118 ENBLOM William SWE 2004 50.10 DSQ 50.10

     II2 Women

1 30 1943-AS-0007-II2 SCHLÖMMER Stephanie AUT 1994 51.09 54.93 1:46.02

2 27 1833-AS-0004-II2 WESTERSTRAHLE Bea-Anna FIN 2018 59.90 1:02.59 2:02.49 +16.47

36 2043-AS-0014-II2 FRIEDL Anna-Sophie AUT 1996 49.14 DSQ 49.14

34 20420-AS-0017-II2 SAILEROVÁ Magdalena CZE 2005 1:04.60 DNF 1:04.60

28 2248-AS-0021-II2 BAUER Agnieszka POL 1997 1:08.54 DSQ 1:08.54

29 2448-AS-0131-II2 KUBASIK Anna POL 2006 1:19.69 DNF 1:19.69

33 1948-AS-0010-II2 STRAMA Patrycja POL 2001 DSQ 1:52.28 1:52.28

32 22359-AS-0027-II2 ANGELOVA Radena BUL 1999 DSQ DSQ

31 1848-AS-0003-II2 DZIĘCIOŁ Zofia POL 2004 DSQ DSQ

     II2 Men

1 38 1948- AS-0011-II2 WIERCIOCH Antoni POL 2004 47.71 50.98 1:38.69

2 39 1843-AS-0005-II2 KONRAD Michael AUT 1998 50.19 50.84 1:41.03 +2.34

3 41 1843-AS-0006-II2 GRAMEISER Markus AUT 1999 48.31 52.87 1:41.18 +2.49

4 40 2248-AS-0025-II2 KRZEMIEŃ Grzegorz POL 1998 51.71 55.31 1:47.02 +8.33

37 1948- AS-0012-II2 ZIEBA Klemens POL 2003 49.20 DSQ 49.20

43 2043-AS-009-II2 STROHHÄUSL Richard AUT 2003 49.25 DSQ 49.25

42 2248-AS-0023-II2 WOLCZKO Jan POL 2007 53.79 DSQ 53.79

44 2248-AS-0022-II2 MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz POL 1998 DSQ 1:00.84 1:00.84

     II3 Women

1 46 2448-AS-0132-II3 ANDREJKO Aleksandra POL 2009 42.90 40.01 1:22.91

2 47 2390-AS-0126-II3 ZEYNEP BİNGÜL Aliye TUR 2004 59.36 1:24.86 2:24.22 +1:01.31

     II3 Men

1 53 2333-AS-0039-II3 CAZORLA Ange FRA 2006 41.82 37.20 1:19.02

2 52 2333-AS-0038-II3 BRINGDAL Axel FRA 2009 40.95 38.90 1:19.85 +0.83

3 54 23420-AS-0034-II3 BULÍČEK Hubert CZE 2008 44.55 44.39 1:28.94 +9.92

4 49 2390-AS-0127-II3 MURAT BİNGÜL Muhsin TUR 2004 52.70 51.77 1:44.47 +25.45

5 48 2048-AS-0013-II3 FRĄCZEK Łukasz POL 1996 51.06 54.24 1:45.30 +26.28

6 50 2448-AS-0133-II3 KAIM Jakub POL 2004 59.80 1:05.56 2:05.36 +46.34

2024-03-07 - 15:23:53
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